Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00002798

2023-00002801

2023-00002803

2023-00002804

2023-00002807

2023-00002808

2023-00002809

2023-00002810

2023-00002812

2023-00002813

2023-00002814

5/6/2023 3:17

5/6/2023 6:17

5/6/2023 9:14

5/6/2023 10:37

5/6/2023 13:47

5/6/2023 14:04

5/6/2023 16:24

5/6/2023 17:52

5/6/2023 20:09

5/6/2023 21:14

5/6/2023 21:32

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

PETERS Lane

BIRCH Lane

TAKU Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

3RD Street

GLACIER

Highway

SEWARD Street

LIVINGSTON

Way

KANATA Street

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Brush or brush-and-
grass mixture fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00002815

2023-00002818

2023-00002819

2023-00002820

5/6/2023 21:40

5/6/2023 23:12

5/6/2023 23:15

5/6/2023 23:48

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

TEAL Street

KANATA Street

GEE Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation due to
obvious malfunction



