

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00002798	5/6/2023 3:17	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002801	5/6/2023 6:17	PETERS Lane	CCFR Station 2	Alarm system sounded due to obvious malfunction
2023-00002803	5/6/2023 9:14	BIRCH Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002804	5/6/2023 10:37	TAKU Boulevard	CCFR Station 4	Authorized controlled burning
2023-00002807	5/6/2023 13:47	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00002808	5/6/2023 14:04	0	CCFR Station 3	Brush or brush-and- grass mixture fire
2023-00002809	5/6/2023 16:24	3RD Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002810	5/6/2023 17:52	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002812	5/6/2023 20:09	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002813	5/6/2023 21:14	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00002814	5/6/2023 21:32	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00002815	5/6/2023 21:40	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002818	5/6/2023 23:12	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002819	5/6/2023 23:15	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00002820	5/6/2023 23:48	GEE Street	CCFR Station 3	Smoke detector activation due to obvious malfunction